
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

DNS 

No.  

79 

95 

91 

30 

68 

38 

61 

141 

47 

27 

34 

777 

126 

888 

97 

169 

77 

52 

Name  

Angel Karanyotov 

Robert Muresan 

Eleftherios Pippos 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Dimitar Mitov 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Georgios Markesinis 

Atanas Neychev 

Murat Duvenci 

Petar Vazharov 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Valentin Gherghina 

Alexandru Szekely 

Ciprian Trifan 

Ivan Ivanov 

Yunus Ercelik 

Martin Choy 

Dalibor Miletic 

Class  

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK 

Laps  

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

7 

2 

Diff  

18.551 

24.526 

41.336 

42.474 

43.586 

44.593 

1:00.132 

1:01.332 

1:04.279 

1:20.267 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

14 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm  

21:23.332 

21:41.883 

21:47.858 

22:04.668 

22:05.806 

22:06.918 

22:07.925 

22:23.464 

22:24.664 

22:27.611 

22:43.599 

21:30.601 

21:30.627 

21:36.730 

22:07.610 

10:51.947 

2:44.081 

Best Tm  

1:18.343 

1:19.146 

1:20.140 

1:21.216 

1:22.081 

1:21.975 

1:21.871 

1:22.550 

1:22.290 

1:22.894 

1:22.803 

1:24.366 

1:24.430 

1:24.451 

1:25.632 

1:25.575 

1:20.230 

Nat/State  

BUL 

ROU 

GRE 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

SRB 

Make  

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

BMW 

ΒΜς 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Sponsor  

OVERDRIVE RACING 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ARIS 

CSM BUCURESTI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

TEAM GIS 

FIAM 

NESSEBAR MOTO 

KNN54 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

CS DUMBRAVITSA 

ACS ODOBESTI 

AIT RACING TEAM 

SMYRNA 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

AMK DIJAMANT 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/3/2019 6:04:15 �� 

Dimi 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

SBK - RACE 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:37:35 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 16:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

79 

77 

95 

91 

38 

30 

52 

68 

61 

141 

34 

27 

888 

126 

169 

97 

47 

777 

5 

197 

88 

1 

Name 

Angel Karanyotov 

Martin Choy 

Robert Muresan 

Eleftherios Pippos 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Dalibor Miletic 

Dimitar Mitov 

Georgios Markesinis 

Atanas Neychev 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Petar Vazharov 

Ciprian Trifan 

Alexandru Szekely 

Yunus Ercelik 

Ivan Ivanov 

Murat Duvenci 

Valentin Gherghina 

Vladan Radovanovic 

Adrian Rus 

Sasa Bogdanovic 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:17.614 

1:18.761 

1:19.544 

1:20.286 

1:20.643 

1:20.834 

1:21.742 

1:22.167 

1:22.820 

1:23.482 

1:24.051 

1:24.369 

1:24.794 

1:24.997 

1:25.281 

1:25.576 

1:25.829 

1:26.264 

1:27.415 

1:27.761 

1:28.644 

1:31.464 

Diff 

1.147 

1.930 

2.672 

3.029 

3.220 

4.128 

4.553 

5.206 

5.868 

6.437 

6.755 

7.180 

7.383 

7.667 

7.962 

8.215 

8.650 

9.801 

10.147 

11.030 

13.850 

Best Speed 

147,777 

145,625 

144,192 

142,859 

142,227 

141,891 

140,315 

139,589 

138,488 

137,390 

136,460 

135,946 

135,264 

134,941 

134,492 

134,028 

133,633 

132,959 

131,209 

130,691 

129,389 

125,400 

In Lap 

6 

6 

5 

8 

2 

7 

5 

8 

5 

9 

6 

3 

10 

7 

8 

3 

5 

6 

9 

3 

6 

2 

Nat/State 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

GRE 

BUL 

ROU 

SRB 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

BUL 

TUR 

ROU 

SRB 

ROU 

SRB 

FYROM 

Sponsor 

OVERDRIVE RACING 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ARIS 

TEAM GIS 

CSM BUCURESTI 

AMK DIJAMANT 

M.C. BOLYARI 

FIAM 

NESSEBAR MOTO 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

ACS ODOBESTI 

CS DUMBRAVITSA 

SMYRNA 

AIT RACING TEAM 

KNN54 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

MOTOLAND 

CSM BUCURESTI 

AMKK DIVLJI 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/3/2019 11:17:14 �� 

Dimi 

Check results online at: https://speedhive.mylaps.com 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

SBK - TM1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 10:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

79 

77 

95 

91 

38 

61 

68 

52 

141 

30 

34 

47 

27 

777 

126 

888 

169 

97 

5 

197 

88 

1 

Name 

Angel Karanyotov 

Martin Choy 

Robert Muresan 

Eleftherios Pippos 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Georgios Markesinis 

Dimitar Mitov 

Dalibor Miletic 

Atanas Neychev 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Murat Duvenci 

Petar Vazharov 

Valentin Gherghina 

Alexandru Szekely 

Ciprian Trifan 

Yunus Ercelik 

Ivan Ivanov 

Vladan Radovanovic 

Adrian Rus 

Sasa Bogdanovic 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

Best Tm 

1:18.434 

1:18.630 

1:18.718 

1:20.608 

1:20.612 

1:21.974 

1:22.069 

1:22.408 

1:22.698 

1:23.357 

1:23.382 

1:23.715 

1:24.176 

1:24.604 

1:24.677 

1:24.937 

1:24.944 

1:25.233 

1:27.240 

1:27.425 

1:27.892 

1:31.018 

Diff 

0.196 

0.284 

2.174 

2.178 

3.540 

3.635 

3.974 

4.264 

4.923 

4.948 

5.281 

5.742 

6.170 

6.243 

6.503 

6.510 

6.799 

8.806 

8.991 

9.458 

12.584 

Best Speed 

146,233 

145,868 

145,705 

142,289 

142,282 

139,918 

139,756 

139,181 

138,693 

137,596 

137,555 

137,008 

136,257 

135,568 

135,451 

135,037 

135,025 

134,568 

131,472 

131,194 

130,497 

126,015 

In Lap 

8 

2 

2 

5 

4 

5 

7 

4 

11 

2 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

4 

4 

2 

3 

8 

10 

Nat/State 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

GRE 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

SRB 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

BUL 

SRB 

ROU 

SRB 

NMK 

Sponsor 

OVERDRIVE RACING 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ARIS 

TEAM GIS 

FIAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

AMK DIJAMANT 

NESSEBAR MOTO 

CSM BUCURESTI 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

KNN54 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

CS DUMBRAVITSA 

ACS ODOBESTI 

SMYRNA 

AIT RACING TEAM 

MOTOLAND 

CSM BUCURESTI 

AMKK DIVLJI 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/3/2019 1:42:20 �� 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

SBK - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 13:20 



Pos  

 

SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

DNS 

 

SBK40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No.  

79 

95 

91 

30 

68 

61 

27 

126 

888 

77 

52 

38 

141 

47 

34 

777 

97 

169 

Name  

Angel Karanyotov 

Robert Muresan 

Eleftherios Pippos 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Dimitar Mitov 

Georgios Markesinis 

Petar Vazharov 

Alexandru Szekely 

Ciprian Trifan 

Martin Choy 

Dalibor Miletic 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Atanas Neychev 

Murat Duvenci 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Valentin Gherghina 

Ivan Ivanov 

Yunus Ercelik 

Class  

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

SBK40 

Laps  

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

2 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

7 

Diff  

18.551 

24.526 

41.336 

42.474 

44.593 

1:04.279 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

14 Laps 

DNS 

16.546 

17.746 

36.681 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

Total Tm  

21:23.332 

21:41.883 

21:47.858 

22:04.668 

22:05.806 

22:07.925 

22:27.611 

21:30.627 

21:36.730 

2:44.081 

22:06.918 

22:23.464 

22:24.664 

22:43.599 

21:30.601 

22:07.610 

10:51.947 

Best Tm  

1:18.343 

1:19.146 

1:20.140 

1:21.216 

1:22.081 

1:21.871 

1:22.894 

1:24.430 

1:24.451 

1:20.230 

1:21.975 

1:22.550 

1:22.290 

1:22.803 

1:24.366 

1:25.632 

1:25.575 

Nat/State  

BUL 

ROU 

GRE 

ROU 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

SRB 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

Make  

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

ΒΜς 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

BMW 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

Sponsor  

OVERDRIVE RACING 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ARIS 

CSM BUCURESTI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

FIAM 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

CS DUMBRAVITSA 

ACS ODOBESTI 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

AMK DIJAMANT 

TEAM GIS 

NESSEBAR MOTO 

KNN54 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

AIT RACING TEAM 

SMYRNA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/3/2019 6:04:44 �� 

Dimi 

Check results online at: https://speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

SBK - RACE 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:37:35 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 16:35 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  

27 

7 

69 

20 

11 

45 

3 

194 

19 

56 

9 

84 

181 

Name  

Milen Georgiev 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Plamen Petrov 

Ionel Pascota 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Furkan Eryilmaz 

Ivan Grozev 

Vlad Neaga 

Alexandru Vlad Bar 

Robertino Dumitru 

Oleg Medenica 

Alexander Todorov 

Bogdan Ungheanu 

Class  

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Laps  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

11 

Diff  

0.116 

1.595 

6.413 

6.961 

39.536 

1:02.926 

1:09.702 

1:20.050 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm  

19:01.121 

19:01.237 

19:02.716 

19:07.534 

19:08.082 

19:40.657 

20:04.047 

20:10.823 

20:21.171 

19:44.262 

16:11.509 

Best Tm  

1:20.634 

1:20.721 

1:20.876 

1:20.959 

1:20.827 

1:22.652 

1:25.023 

1:23.682 

1:25.972 

1:28.724 

1:26.147 

Nat/State  

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

BUL 

ROU 

Sponsor  

KIDA MOTORSPORT 

ARIS 

ZEDMOTO 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

ZEDMOTO 

EGE MSC 

VN MOTORSPORT 

LUPO RACING TIMISOARA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MK MOTOLAND 

RIDO SAMOKOV 

ADRENALINE BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/3/2019 4:34:55 �� 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

SSP - RACE 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:58:56 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 15:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

7 

27 

20 

11 

69 

84 

45 

194 

3 

19 

9 

181 

56 

Name 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Milen Georgiev 

Ionel Pascota 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Plamen Petrov 

Alexander Todorov 

Furkan Eryilmaz 

Vlad Neaga 

Ivan Grozev 

Alexandru Vlad Bar 

Oleg Medenica 

Bogdan Ungheanu 

Robertino Dumitru 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:20.815 

1:21.133 

1:21.545 

1:21.823 

1:21.905 

1:23.203 

1:23.984 

1:24.728 

1:25.906 

1:26.567 

1:27.157 

1:28.680 

1:31.023 

Diff 

0.318 

0.730 

1.008 

1.090 

2.388 

3.169 

3.913 

5.091 

5.752 

6.342 

7.865 

10.208 

Best Speed 

141,924 

141,368 

140,654 

140,176 

140,035 

137,851 

136,569 

135,370 

133,513 

132,494 

131,597 

129,337 

126,008 

In Lap 

3 

10 

6 

7 

10 

6 

5 

4 

2 

8 

3 

4 

6 

Nat/State 

GRE 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

ROU 

ROU 

Sponsor 

ARIS 

KIDA MOTORSPORT 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

ZEDMOTO 

ZEDMOTO 

RIDO SAMOKOV 

EGE MSC 

VN MOTORSPORT 

LUPO RACING TIMISOARA 

MK MOTOLAND 

ADRENALINE BUCURESTI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/3/2019 10:48:22 �� 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

SSP - TM1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:17 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

27 

7 

20 

69 

11 

45 

84 

3 

19 

9 

56 

Name 

Milen Georgiev 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Ionel Pascota 

Plamen Petrov 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Furkan Eryilmaz 

Alexander Todorov 

Ivan Grozev 

Alexandru Vlad Bar 

Oleg Medenica 

Robertino Dumitru 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:20.998 

1:21.216 

1:21.437 

1:21.600 

1:21.777 

1:22.501 

1:22.738 

1:24.407 

1:26.588 

1:27.141 

1:28.898 

Diff 

0.218 

0.439 

0.602 

0.779 

1.503 

1.740 

3.409 

5.590 

6.143 

7.900 

Best Speed 

141,603 

141,223 

140,840 

140,559 

140,255 

139,024 

138,626 

135,884 

132,462 

131,621 

129,020 

In Lap 

7 

3 

8 

5 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

8 

Nat/State 

BUL 

GRE 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

SRB 

ROU 

Sponsor 

KIDA MOTORSPORT 

ARIS 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

ZEDMOTO 

ZEDMOTO 

EGE MSC 

RIDO SAMOKOV 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

LUPO RACING TIMISOARA 

MK MOTOLAND 

CSM BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/3/2019 6:03:43 �� 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

SSP - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:51:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

34 

77 

69 

664 

87 

197 

159 

88 

24 

21 

55 

11 

44 

27 

64 

130 

12 

88 

5 

17 

22 

26 

37 

29 

94 

188 

56 

15 

Name 

Agah Orman 

Harun Akgun 

Hristian Hristov 

Nikola Lukic 

Furkan Tahsin Idgu 

Adrian Rus 

Igor Spirov 

Catalin Constantin Marin 

Petar Bakalov 

Ivaylo Penov 

Valentin Georgiev 

Luko Lukanov 

Eduard Paul Alexandrescu 

Konstantinos Ignatiadis 

Sinisha Kochoski 

Krasimir Hristov 

Marian Pivniceru 

Sasa Bogdanovic 

Vladan Radovanovic 

Epameinondas Karyotis 

Sasa Nesic 

Cristian Goidea 

Razvan Petcu 

Anvi Pala 

Abdullah Koken 

Axel Ismail 

Altug Inan 

Fatih Sahin 

Class 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

SBK 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

SBK40 

SBK 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

7 

Diff 

1.496 

3.602 

3.824 

18.695 

19.329 

20.771 

20.992 

26.494 

31.475 

34.483 

35.437 

35.555 

36.270 

48.904 

55.669 

1:02.009 

1:11.583 

1:11.880 

1:15.132 

1:26.853 

1:26.930 

1:29.133 

1:29.257 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 

16:56.300 

16:57.796 

16:59.902 

17:00.124 

17:14.995 

17:15.629 

17:17.071 

17:17.292 

17:22.794 

17:27.775 

17:30.783 

17:31.737 

17:31.855 

17:32.570 

17:45.204 

17:51.969 

17:58.309 

18:07.883 

18:08.180 

18:11.432 

18:23.153 

18:23.230 

18:25.433 

18:25.557 

17:39.456 

9:51.975 

3.888 

4.215 

Best Tm 

1:23.253 

1:23.345 

1:23.296 

1:23.164 

1:24.408 

1:24.686 

1:24.749 

1:25.000 

1:23.914 

1:25.624 

1:25.775 

1:25.961 

1:25.625 

1:24.792 

1:27.276 

1:26.881 

1:28.096 

1:28.940 

1:28.185 

1:26.730 

1:29.637 

1:30.302 

1:30.013 

1:29.291 

1:30.355 

1:23.389 

Club 

AMF 

TMF 

BMF 

AMSS 

TMF 

FRM 

MFMA 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

MFMA 

BMF 

FRM 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMOTOE 

AMSS 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

BMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Sponsor 

ORMAN RACING 

SMYRNA 

CRANK POWER 

MOTOLAND 

KNN54 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

TEAM BMR 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

EXTREME RACING 

ZEDMOTO 

ZEDMOTO 

TEAM BMR 

POLIMICHANI 

MK GENTLEMAN CREW 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

TEAM BMR 

AMKK DIVLJI 

MOTOLAND 

ARTEMIS 

MK MOTOLAND 

TAIFUN RACING TIMISOARA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

EGE MSC 

ULUDAG MSC 

ZEDMOTO 

KNN54 

SMYRNA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.496 

Avg. Speed 

135,428 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.164 

Best Speed 

137,915 

Best Lap by 

664 - Nikola Lukic 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

F1000 - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:25:18 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 15:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

188 

27 

77 

87 

664 

159 

34 

21 

69 

11 

56 

88 

22 

55 

15 

24 

44 

130 

17 

64 

94 

12 

26 

37 

29 

8 

77A 

16 

171 

Name 

Axel Ismail 

Konstantinos Ignatiadis 

Harun Akgun 

Furkan Tahsin Idgu 

Nikola Lukic 

Igor Spirov 

Agah Orman 

Ivaylo Penov 

Hristian Hristov 

Luko Lukanov 

Altug Inan 

Catalin Constantin Marin 

Sasa Nesic 

Valentin Georgiev 

Fatih Sahin 

Petar Bakalov 

Eduard Paul Alexandrescu 

Krasimir Hristov 

Epameinondas Karyotis 

Sinisha Kochoski 

Abdullah Koken 

Marian Pivniceru 

Cristian Goidea 

Razvan Petcu 

Anvi Pala 

Dencho Karaivanov 

Georgios Anypsis 

Suat Kosif 

Mehmet Torun 

Class 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

Best Tm 

1:23.205 

1:23.694 

1:23.944 

1:24.575 

1:24.856 

1:24.901 

1:25.453 

1:25.896 

1:26.042 

1:26.101 

1:26.269 

1:26.450 

1:27.041 

1:27.134 

1:27.277 

1:27.563 

1:27.833 

1:27.911 

1:28.091 

1:28.128 

1:29.145 

1:29.818 

1:30.150 

1:30.611 

1:31.219 

1:33.714 

1:35.306 

1:41.194 

1:43.533 

Diff 

0.489 

0.739 

1.370 

1.651 

1.696 

2.248 

2.691 

2.837 

2.896 

3.064 

3.245 

3.836 

3.929 

4.072 

4.358 

4.628 

4.706 

4.886 

4.923 

5.940 

6.613 

6.945 

7.406 

8.014 

10.509 

12.101 

17.989 

20.328 

Best Speed 

137,847 

137,042 

136,634 

135,615 

135,165 

135,094 

134,221 

133,529 

133,302 

133,211 

132,952 

132,673 

131,772 

131,632 

131,416 

130,987 

130,584 

130,468 

130,202 

130,147 

128,662 

127,698 

127,228 

126,581 

125,737 

122,389 

120,345 

113,343 

110,782 

In Lap 

9 

9 

12 

2 

2 

8 

8 

10 

6 

5 

14 

4 

7 

6 

2 

6 

9 

10 

7 

11 

9 

9 

7 

6 

3 

5 

3 

3 

4 

Nat/State 

BUL 

GRE 

TUR 

TUR 

SRB 

FYROM 

AUT 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

ROU 

SRB 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

GRE 

MKD 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

BUL 

GRE 

TUR 

TUR 

Sponsor 

ZEDMOTO 

POLIMICHANI 

SMYRNA 

KNN54 

MOTOLAND 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

ORMAN RACING 

EXTREME RACING 

CRANK POWER 

ZEDMOTO 

KNN54 

TEAM BMR 

MK MOTOLAND 

ZEDMOTO 

SMYRNA 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

TEAM BMR 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

ARTEMIS 

MK GENTLEMAN CREW 

ULUDAG MSC 

TEAM BMR 

TAIFUN RACING TIMISOARA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

EGE MSC 

CRANK POWER 

WOLFRACING 

SMYRNA 

BAMOS 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

F1000 - TM1 

Qualifying started at 9:50:20 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 09:55 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

30 

No. 

4 

Name 

Alexandru Florin Dumitrache 

Class 

F1000 

Best Tm 

1:49.206 

Diff 

26.001 

Best Speed 

105,027 

In Lap 

4 

Nat/State 

ROU 

Sponsor 

MRM 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

F1000 - TM1 

Qualifying started at 9:50:20 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 09:55 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

69 

188 

77 

664 

27 

159 

87 

34 

24 

55 

44 

88 

22 

21 

11 

56 

17 

64 

94 

15 

12 

26 

37 

29 

8 

16 

77A 

171 

4 

Name 

Hristian Hristov 

Axel Ismail 

Harun Akgun 

Nikola Lukic 

Konstantinos Ignatiadis 

Igor Spirov 

Furkan Tahsin Idgu 

Agah Orman 

Petar Bakalov 

Valentin Georgiev 

Eduard Paul Alexandrescu 

Catalin Constantin Marin 

Sasa Nesic 

Ivaylo Penov 

Luko Lukanov 

Altug Inan 

Epameinondas Karyotis 

Sinisha Kochoski 

Abdullah Koken 

Fatih Sahin 

Marian Pivniceru 

Cristian Goidea 

Razvan Petcu 

Anvi Pala 

Dencho Karaivanov 

Suat Kosif 

Georgios Anypsis 

Mehmet Torun 

Alexandru Florin Dumitrache 

Class 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

Best Tm 

1:22.420 

1:22.599 

1:23.601 

1:23.785 

1:23.932 

1:23.999 

1:24.292 

1:24.356 

1:24.890 

1:25.956 

1:26.118 

1:26.150 

1:26.174 

1:26.226 

1:26.245 

1:26.769 

1:26.871 

1:27.038 

1:28.111 

1:28.294 

1:28.984 

1:29.185 

1:29.309 

1:29.996 

1:31.658 

1:32.296 

1:33.148 

1:38.136 

1:38.567 

Diff 

0.179 

1.181 

1.365 

1.512 

1.579 

1.872 

1.936 

2.470 

3.536 

3.698 

3.730 

3.754 

3.806 

3.825 

4.349 

4.451 

4.618 

5.691 

5.874 

6.564 

6.765 

6.889 

7.576 

9.238 

9.876 

10.728 

15.716 

16.147 

Best Speed 

139,160 

138,859 

137,195 

136,893 

136,653 

136,544 

136,070 

135,967 

135,111 

133,436 

133,185 

133,135 

133,098 

133,018 

132,989 

132,185 

132,030 

131,777 

130,172 

129,902 

128,895 

128,605 

128,426 

127,446 

125,135 

124,270 

123,133 

116,875 

116,363 

In Lap 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

8 

7 

6 

2 

10 

9 

3 

7 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

5 

5 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

7 

Nat/State 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

SRB 

GRE 

NMK 

TUR 

AUT 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

GRE 

NMK 

TUR 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

BUL 

TUR 

GRE 

TUR 

ROU 

Sponsor 

CRANK POWER 

ZEDMOTO 

SMYRNA 

MOTOLAND 

POLIMICHANI 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

KNN54 

ORMAN RACING 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

TEAM BMR 

TEAM BMR 

MK MOTOLAND 

EXTREME RACING 

ZEDMOTO 

KNN54 

ARTEMIS 

MK GENTLEMAN CREW 

ULUDAG MSC 

SMYRNA 

TEAM BMR 

TAIFUN RACING TIMISOARA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

EGE MSC 

CRANK POWER 

SMYRNA 

WOLFRACING 

BAMOS 

MRM 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

F1000 - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 12:20 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No.  

181 

17 

71 

310 

25 

4 

3 

7 

21 

39 

73 

69 

28 

11 

2 

5 

24 

Name  

Pavel Draganov 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Cafer Comlek 

Ivaylo Todorov 

Assen Lilov 

Goran Tsarvishki 

Giorgio Versaci 

Angel Lukanov 

Alexander Alexandrov 

Adrian Teodorescu 

Pero Dimitrov 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Sorin Alamorean 

Filip Filipovski 

Nikolay Petrov 

Yuval Ofer Ashkenazi 

Class  

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

Laps  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Diff  

3.077 

4.584 

5.385 

20.385 

27.325 

27.588 

34.838 

38.482 

46.471 

46.952 

1:24.701 

1:24.815 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Total Tm  

15:39.751 

15:42.828 

15:44.335 

15:45.136 

16:00.136 

16:07.076 

16:07.339 

16:14.589 

16:18.233 

16:26.222 

16:26.703 

17:04.452 

17:04.566 

15:48.034 

15:48.062 

15:50.022 

10:11.075 

Best Tm  

1:23.455 

1:24.636 

1:24.375 

1:24.696 

1:26.194 

1:26.545 

1:26.696 

1:26.890 

1:27.044 

1:27.722 

1:27.468 

1:29.864 

1:30.797 

1:32.843 

1:33.267 

1:33.145 

1:25.347 

Nat/State  

BUL 

BUL 

FYROM 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

ROU 

FYROM 

BUL 

ISR 

Sponsor  

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

71 TEAM 

SMYRNA 

MOTO CLUB BOLYARI 

MSC PLEVEN 

MG YAMAHA R.T. 

MRM 

KIDA MOTORSPORT 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

MRM BUCURESTI 

MK SAKAMOTO 

VIK POWER ARAD 

CS GHIRODA SI GIARMA 

MK GENTLEMAN CREW 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

RACETRACK -LC 

 

Sorted on Laps
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

F600- RACE 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:47:52 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

181 

17 

71 

24 

310 

21 

39 

73 

25 

2 

28 

69 

93 

5 

34 

11 

396 

22 

4 

33 

Name 

Pavel Draganov 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Yuval Ofer Ashkenazi 

Cafer Comlek 

Angel Lukanov 

Alexander Alexandrov 

Adrian Teodorescu 

Ivaylo Todorov 

Filip Filipovski 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Pero Dimitrov 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Nikolay Petrov 

Andrei Stamate 

Sorin Alamorean 

Ivo Tavenski 

Alexander Petrov 

Assen Lilov 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Class 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

Best Tm 

1:25.282 

1:25.383 

1:27.226 

1:27.643 

1:28.283 

1:28.935 

1:30.408 

1:30.981 

1:31.330 

1:31.609 

1:31.632 

1:31.698 

1:33.534 

1:34.553 

1:35.107 

1:35.818 

1:35.944 

1:36.655 

1:38.164 

1:43.335 

Diff 

0.101 

1.944 

2.361 

3.001 

3.653 

5.126 

5.699 

6.048 

6.327 

6.350 

6.416 

8.252 

9.271 

9.825 

10.536 

10.662 

11.373 

12.882 

18.053 

Best Speed 

134,490 

134,331 

131,493 

130,867 

129,919 

128,966 

126,865 

126,066 

125,584 

125,202 

125,170 

125,080 

122,625 

121,303 

120,597 

119,702 

119,545 

118,665 

116,841 

110,994 

In Lap 

7 

6 

5 

8 

5 

4 

12 

8 

4 

10 

8 

10 

10 

8 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

Nat/State 

BUL 

BUL 

FYROM 

ISR 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

FYROM 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

MKD 

BUL 

BUL 

MKD 

Sponsor 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

71 TEAM 

RACETRACK -LC 

SMYRNA 

KIDA MOTORSPORT 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

MRM BUCURESTI 

MOTO CLUB BOLYARI 

MK GENTLEMAN CREW 

VIK POWER ARAD 

MK SAKAMOTO 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

TEAM BMR 

CS GHIRODA SI GIARMA 

ENDURO TIM VODNO 

TEAM GIS 

MSC PLEVEN 

MK SAKAMOTO 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

F600 - TM1 

Qualifying started at 9:23:55 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 09:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

181 

71 

310 

3 

24 

7 

21 

25 

4 

39 

69 

28 

5 

11 

2 

34 

22 

93 

396 

193 

33 

73 

Name 

Pavel Draganov 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Cafer Comlek 

Goran Tsarvishki 

Yuval Ofer Ashkenazi 

Giorgio Versaci 

Angel Lukanov 

Ivaylo Todorov 

Assen Lilov 

Alexander Alexandrov 

Pero Dimitrov 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Nikolay Petrov 

Sorin Alamorean 

Filip Filipovski 

Andrei Stamate 

Alexander Petrov 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Ivo Tavenski 

Alexandru Exergian 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Adrian Teodorescu 

Class 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

F600 

Best Tm 

1:24.152 

1:25.498 

1:25.636 

1:26.380 

1:27.761 

1:27.985 

1:28.172 

1:28.297 

1:28.612 

1:29.314 

1:29.409 

1:30.278 

1:31.560 

1:32.406 

1:32.738 

1:33.126 

1:33.275 

1:34.463 

1:34.863 

1:35.629 

1:36.988 

Diff 

1.346 

1.484 

2.228 

3.609 

3.833 

4.020 

4.145 

4.460 

5.162 

5.257 

6.126 

7.408 

8.254 

8.586 

8.974 

9.123 

10.311 

10.711 

11.477 

12.836 

Best Speed 

136,296 

134,151 

133,934 

132,781 

130,691 

130,359 

130,082 

129,898 

129,436 

128,419 

128,282 

127,048 

125,269 

124,122 

123,677 

123,162 

122,965 

121,419 

120,907 

119,939 

118,258 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

13 

11 

3 

10 

7 

4 

8 

8 

6 

13 

9 

9 

10 

3 

11 

2 

3 

6 

0 

Nat/State 

BUL 

NMK 

TUR 

BUL 

ISR 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

NMK 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

NMK 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

NMK 

ROU 

NMK 

ROU 

Sponsor 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

71 TEAM 

SMYRNA 

MG YAMAHA R.T. 

RACETRACK -LC 

MRM 

KIDA MOTORSPORT 

MOTO CLUB BOLYARI 

MSC PLEVEN 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

MK SAKAMOTO 

VIK POWER ARAD 

SB MOTORACING TEAM 

CS GHIRODA SI GIARMA 

MK GENTLEMAN CREW 

TEAM BMR 

TEAM GIS 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

ENDURO TIM VODNO 

MRM 

MK SAKAMOTO 

MRM BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

F600 - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:50:02 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 11:50 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

No.  

1 

8 

16 

22 

396 

77A 

193 

4 

33 

93 

171 

34 

Name  

Slobodan Ivceski 

Dencho Karaivanov 

Suat Kosif 

Alexander Petrov 

Ivo Tavenski 

Georgios Anypsis 

Alexandru Exergian 

Alexandru Florin Dumitrache 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Mehmet Torun 

Andrei Stamate 

Class  

SBK40 

F1000 

F1000 

F600 

F600 

F1000 

F600 

F1000 

F600 

F600 

F1000 

F600 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

2 

Diff  

58.377 

58.388 

1:14.747 

1:36.908 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm  

14:27.204 

15:25.581 

15:25.592 

15:41.951 

16:04.112 

14:34.827 

14:53.109 

15:15.135 

15:15.300 

15:15.676 

8:25.526 

3:20.355 

Best Tm  

1:24.898 

1:31.233 

1:31.082 

1:32.436 

1:34.174 

1:35.014 

1:34.982 

1:38.644 

1:37.915 

1:38.150 

1:38.785 

1:34.677 

Nat/State  

FYROM 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

MKD 

GRE 

ROU 

ROU 

MKD 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

Make  

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor  

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

CRANK POWER 

SMYRNA 

TEAM GIS 

ENDURO TIM VODNO 

WOLFRACING 

MRM 

MRM 

MK SAKAMOTO 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

BAMOS 

TEAM BMR 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/3/2019 5:34:34 �� 

Dimi 

Check results online at: https://speedhive.mylaps.com 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

F110 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:15:46 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 17:15 



Pos  

 

SP125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SSP300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No.  

23 

18 

4 

69 

27 

337 

315 

56 

22 

134 

20 

361 

Name  

Antonios Avramopoulos 

Julieta Apostolova 

Mitko Mitkov 

Plamen Hristov 

Christos Papanikolaou 

Omer Utku Karpuz 

Halil Haktan Karpuz 

Robertino Dumitru 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Dan Mainescu 

Patrick Pascota 

Kaya Emin 

Class  

SP125 

SP125 

SP125 

SP125 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff  

2.056 

36.923 

1 Lap 

50.111 

55.221 

55.419 

59.227 

59.902 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

15:52.380 

15:54.436 

16:29.303 

15:02.307 

14:57.517 

15:47.628 

15:52.738 

15:52.936 

15:56.744 

15:57.419 

16:22.482 

16:23.862 

Best Tm  

1:32.965 

1:33.265 

1:36.402 

1:38.334 

1:28.317 

1:33.625 

1:33.239 

1:34.036 

1:33.975 

1:33.862 

1:46.115 

1:46.129 

Nat/State  

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

GRE 

TUR 

TUR 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

Sponsor  

M.O.V.E. 

MSC PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MSC PLEVEN 

ARIS PENDELIS 

EGE MSC 

EGE MSC 

CSM BUCURESTI 

SMYRNA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

SMYRNA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/3/2019 2:57:28 �� 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

SP125/SSP300 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:11:43 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

27 

23 

337 

315 

22 

4 

56 

18 

69 

361 

20 

Name 

Christos Papanikolaou 

Antonios Avramopoulos 

Omer Utku Karpuz 

Halil Haktan Karpuz 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Mitko Mitkov 

Robertino Dumitru 

Julieta Apostolova 

Plamen Hristov 

Kaya Emin 

Patrick Pascota 

Class 

SSP300 

SP125 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SP125 

SSP300 

SP125 

SP125 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Best Tm 

1:29.209 

1:34.860 

1:35.725 

1:36.704 

1:37.613 

1:38.806 

1:39.431 

1:40.313 

1:43.739 

1:47.657 

1:52.335 

Diff 

5.651 

6.516 

7.495 

8.404 

9.597 

10.222 

11.104 

14.530 

18.448 

23.126 

Best Speed 

128,570 

120,911 

119,818 

118,605 

117,501 

116,082 

115,352 

114,338 

110,562 

106,538 

102,102 

In Lap 

6 

7 

8 

5 

3 

4 

7 

5 

5 

6 

7 

Nat/State 

GRE 

GRE 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

ROU 

Sponsor 

ARIS PENDELIS 

M.O.V.E. 

EGE MSC 

EGE MSC 

SMYRNA 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MSC PLEVEN 

MSC PLEVEN 

SMYRNA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/3/2019 9:50:24 �� 

Dimi 

Check results online at: https://speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

SP125/SSP300 - TM1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:47 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 09:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

27 

337 

23 

22 

315 

18 

56 

134 

4 

69 

361 

20 

Name 

Christos Papanikolaou 

Omer Utku Karpuz 

Antonios Avramopoulos 

Ares Stefan Bengic 

Halil Haktan Karpuz 

Julieta Apostolova 

Robertino Dumitru 

Dan Mainescu 

Mitko Mitkov 

Plamen Hristov 

Kaya Emin 

Patrick Pascota 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SP125 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SP125 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SP125 

SP125 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Best Tm 

1:27.726 

1:33.921 

1:33.965 

1:34.205 

1:34.255 

1:35.045 

1:35.546 

1:35.799 

1:36.886 

1:39.076 

1:47.127 

1:48.699 

Diff 

6.195 

6.239 

6.479 

6.529 

7.319 

7.820 

8.073 

9.160 

11.350 

19.401 

20.973 

Best Speed 

130,743 

122,120 

122,062 

121,751 

121,687 

120,675 

120,043 

119,726 

118,382 

115,766 

107,065 

105,517 

In Lap 

9 

8 

8 

6 

8 

8 

8 

5 

4 

8 

5 

8 

Nat/State 

GRE 

TUR 

GRE 

TUR 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

ROU 

Sponsor 

ARIS PENDELIS 

EGE MSC 

M.O.V.E. 

SMYRNA 

EGE MSC 

MSC PLEVEN 

CSM BUCURESTI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MSC PLEVEN 

SMYRNA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/3/2019 11:42:38 �� 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SATURDAY 23 MARCH 2019 

SP125/SSP300 - TM2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:25:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/3/2019 11:25 


